SESTA) -

Ml SSE -

Prepared By : Florinda Gonzales
Solicitation No : CO-00563
Job # : 16-4403

San Antonio Water System

Run Date 08/16/2022

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Proposal : Helotes Creek Gravity Main and Lift Station #246 Elimination

Time And Date : 9:00 AM, August 16, 2022

Price List

11021
2103.1
3.103.3
4 104
5107.3
6 160
7192
8 202.1
9 203.1
10 205.2
11 205.4
12 2081
13 401
14 413.2
15 500.1
16 502
17 502
18 502
19 502.1
20 515.1
21 516.1
22 520.1
23 529
24 535.1
25 535.2
26 535.7
27 540
28 550
29 848
30 848
31 848
32 848
33 853
34 853
35 853
36 853
37 854
38 854

Quote Category SOV Item

General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items

General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems

Contract No : CO-00563-01

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
PO Box :2994

San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Item Description
Obliterating Abandoned Street (COSA Spec)
Remove Concrete Curb (COSA Spec)
Remove Sidewalks and Driveways (COSA Spec)
Removing Concrete (Curb) (TxDOT Spec)
Embankment (Vehicle) (COSA Spec)
Topsoil (TxDOT Spec)
Mulch (TxDOT Spec)
Prime Coat (COSA Spec)
Tack Coat (COSA Spec)
Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement - Type B (10" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)
Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement - Type D (2" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)
Salvaging, Hauling, and Stockpiling Reclaimable Asphaltic Pavement (2") (COSA Spec)
Flowable Backfill (TxDOT Spec)
Flowable Fill (High Strength)
Concrete Curb (COSA Spec)
Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (TxDOT Spec) - Segment 1
Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (TxDOT Spec) - Segment 2
Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (TxDOT Spec) - Segment 3
Concrete Sidewalk (COSA Spec)
Topsoil (COSA Spec)
Bermuda Sodding (COSA Spec)
Hydromulching (Residential or Commercial) (COSA Spec)
Concrete Curb (TxDOT Spec)
Hot Applied Thermoplastic Pavement Markings - 4 inch wide yellow line (COSA Spec)
Hot Applied Thermoplastic Pavement Markings - 4 inch wide white line (COSA Spec)
Hot Applied Thermoplastic Pavement Markings - 24 inch wide white line (COSA Spec)
Temporary Erosion, Sedimentation and Water Pollution Prevention and Control
Trench Protection
8" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe (SDR 26-2241, 160 psi) (Open Cut) (All Depths)
12" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe (SDR 26-2241, 160 psi) (Open Cut) (All Depths)
15" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe (SDR 26-3034, 115 psi) (Open Cut) (All Depths)
18" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe (SDR 26-F679, 115 psi) (Open Cut) (All Depths)
Sanitary Sewer Glass-Fiber Reinforced Polyester (FRP) Manhole (4' Dia.)
Sanitary Sewer Glass-Fiber Reinforced Polyester (FRP) Manhole (5' Dia.)
Sanitary Sewer Glass-Fiber Reinforced Polyester (FRP) Drop Manhole (5' Dia.)
Extra Depth FRP Manholes (greater than 6')
Sanitary Sewer Laterals, (SDR 26, ASTM 2241, 160 psi)

Two-Way Sanitary Sewer Clean-out

_ C0-00563 - 1_D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC C0-00563 -2_S J LOUIS CONS OF TXLTDLLP | CO-00563 - 3_HARPER BROTHERS CONST LLC

o
Sy

LF
SF
LF
CcY
sy
Sy
GAL
GAL
sy
sy
sy
(94
CcY
LF
EA
EA
EA
sy
CcY
sy
sy
LF
LF
LF
LF
LS
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
EA
EA
EA
VF
LF
EA

$35.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$70.00
$30.00
$10.00
$50.00
$5.00
$80.00
$22.00
$10.00
$170.00
$185.00
$80.00
$75,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$200.00
$35.00
$15.00
$2.00
$60.00
$5.00
$5.00
$10.00
$100,000.00
$20.00
$230.50
$310.00
$630.00
$525.00
$30,000.00
$41,000.00
$50,000.00
$1,450.00
$170.00
$4,500.00

1,420
12

54

35
475
347
347

2
1,286
1,747
12,844
12,844
715

52

334
1,794
2,906

35
5,918
6,557

140

7,126
803
896

4734
32

516
1,100
16

$49,700.00
$480.00
$2,160.00
$1,400.00
$33,250.00
$10,410.00
$3,470.00
$100.00
$6,430.00
$139,760.00
$282,568.00
$128,440.00
$121,550.00
$11,100.00
$4,160.00
$75,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$1,200.00
$11,690.00
$26,910.00
$5,812.00
$2,100.00
$29,590.00
$32,785.00
$1,400.00
$100,000.00
$142,520.00
$185,091.50
$277,760.00
$27,090.00
$2,485,350.00
$960,000.00
$533,000.00
$100,000.00
$748,200.00
$187,000.00
$72,000.00

$4.00
$15.00
$3.00
$15.00
$24.00
$29.00
$35.00
$200.00
$4.00
$100.00
$15.00
$4.00
$158.00
$165.00
$25.00
$25,000.00
$29,500.00
$7,500.00
$50.00
$29.00
$10.00
$0.90
$30.00
$6.00
$6.00
$50.00
$102,000.00
$0.01
$48.60
$128.60
$164.44
$633.36
$30,325.00
$45,375.00
$48,425.00
$105.00
$61.32
$9,350.00

1,420

12

54

35
475
347
347

2
1,286
1,747
12,844
12,844
715
60

52

334
1,794
2,906

35
5918
6,557

140

7,126
803
896

43
4,734
32
13

516
1,100
16

$5,680.00
$180.00
$162.00
$525.00
$11,400.00
$10,063.00
$12,145.00
$400.00
$5,144.00
$174,700.00
$192,660.00
$51,376.00
$112,970.00
$9,900.00
$1,300.00
$25,000.00
$29,500.00
$7,500.00
$300.00
$9,686.00
$17,940.00
$2,615.40
$1,050.00
$35,508.00
$39,342.00
$7,000.00
$102,000.00
$71.26
$39,025.80
$115,225.60
$7,070.92
$2,998,326.24
$970,400.00
$589,875.00
$96,850.00
$54,180.00
$67,452.00
$149,600.00

Total Amount m

$10.00
$80.00
$30.00
$55.00
$44.25
$6.00
$5.75
$25.00
$13.42
$90.20
$16.20
$7.00
$200.30
$194.45
$107.44
$120,000.00
$100,000.00
$10,000.00
$566.03
$42.00
$18.00
$9.00
$98.85
$1.00
$1.00
$5.00
$67,300.00
$2.00
$200.00
$250.00
$500.00
$600.00
$35,000.00
$40,000.00
$45,000.00
$131.74
$290.50
$3,600.00

1,420
12

54

35
475
347
347

2
1,286
1,747
12,844
12,844
715

60

52

334
1,794
2,906

35
5,918
6,557

140

7,126
803
896

43

4734

32

516
1,100

Total Amount

$14,200.00
$960.00
$1,620.00
$1,925.00
$21,018.75
$2,082.00
$1,995.25
$50.00
$17,258.12
$157,579.40
$208,072.80
$89,908.00
$143,214.50
$11,667.00
$5,586.88
$120,000.00
$100,000.00
$10,000.00
$3,396.18
$14,028.00
$32,292.00
$26,154.00
$3,459.75
$5,918.00
$6,557.00
$700.00
$67,300.00
$14,252.00
$160,600.00
$224,000.00
$21,500.00
$2,840,400.00
$1,120,000.00
$520,000.00
$90,000.00
$67,977.84
$319,550.00
$57,600.00



o e

System

39 856.1

40 856.1

41 856.2

42 856.2

43 856.3

44 856.3

45 858

46 860

47 862

48 865

49 865

50 865

51 866

52 866

53 866

54 866

55 910

56 6001

57 $8-01005
58 $S-02400
59 §8-02420
60 SS-02440
61 58-02450
62 SC7

63 100

64 100

65 100

66 100.1

67 101.1

68 SS102

Calendar Days To Complete : 772

San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items

General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems

Jack, Boring and Tunneling 24" (J,B,&T)

Jack, Boring and Tunneling 36" (J,B,&T)

15" Carrier Pipe for Jacking, Boring or Tunneling

18" Carrier Pipe for Jacking, Boring or Tunneling

Steel Casing (24")

Steel Casing (36")

Concrete Encasement, Cradles, Saddles and Collars

Vertical Stacks

Abandonment of Sanitary Sewer Main (15" or greater)

Bypass Pumping (Small Diameter Sanitary Sewers) - Segment 1
Bypass Pumping (Small Diameter Sanitary Sewers) - Segment 2
Bypass Pumping (Small Diameter Sanitary Sewers) - Segment 3
Pre Sewer Main Television Inspection (6"-15")

Pre Sewer Main Television Inspection (27" and larger)

Post Sewer Main Television Inspection (6"-15")

Post Sewer Main Television Inspection (18"-24")

Manhole Rehabilitation

Portable Changing Message Board (TxDOT Spec)

Lift Station #246 Decommisioning

Access Shaft Excavation

Tunnel Excavation

Tunnel Initial Support

18" Carrier Pipe for Tunneling

CPS Energy Allowance

Intermediate Demobilization Bypass Equipment Rental
Intermediate Demobilization Bypass Pumping Fuel

Intermediate Demobilization Bypass Pumping Watch
Mobilization (Max 10% of Line Items 1 - 60)

Preparation of Right of Way (Max 5% of Line Items 1 - 60)

Intermediate Demobilization and Remobilization

Run Date 08/16/2022

LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
cy
VF
LF
EA
EA
EA
LF
LF
LF
LF
VF
EA
LS
EA
LF
LF
LF
ALW
MD
MD
MD
LS
LS
EA
Total
As Read

$550.00
$780.00
$405.00
$440.00
$145.00
$230.00
$370.00
$2,900.00
$60.00
$110,000.00
$905,000.00
$103,500.00
$5.00
$10.00
$3.00

$3.00
$1,180.00
$100,000.00
$150,000.00
$400,000.00
$1,400.00
$250.00
$610.00
$100,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,200,000.00
$1,100,000.00
$20,000.00

329
4,903
329
4,903
329
4,903
121
43
4,514

1,086
2,067
2,716
11,978
53

2,336
2,336
2,336

A4 o W oW W -

$180,950.00
$3,824,340.00
$133,245.00
$2,157,320.00
$47,705.00
$1,127,690.00
$44,770.00
$124,700.00
$270,840.00
$110,000.00
$905,000.00
$103,500.00
$5,430.00
$20,670.00
$8,148.00
$35,934.00
$62,540.00
$100,000.00
$150,000.00
$1,600,000.00
$3,270,400.00
$584,000.00
$1,424,960.00
$100,000.00
$15,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,200,000.00
$1,100,000.00
$20,000.00
$26,632,618.50
$26,634,318.50

$1,482.00
$1,482.00
$716.00
$743.00
$1.00

$1.00
$165.00
$160.00
$55.75
$635,000.00
$79,000.00
$22,000.00
$4.00

$5.00

$2.50

$2.50
$535.00
$20,000.00
$65,500.00
$27,000.00
$1,344.00
$200.00
$743.00
$100,000.00
$2,500.00
$500.00
$2,100.00
$2,300,000.00
$1,160,000.00
$15,000.00

329
4,903
329
4,903
329
4,903
121
43
4,514

1,086
2,067
2,716
11,978
53

2,336
2,336
2,336

4 a4 W oW oW o

$487,578.00
$7,266,246.00
$235,564.00
$3,642,929.00
$329.00
$4,903.00
$19,965.00
$6,880.00
$251,655.50
$635,000.00
$79,000.00
$22,000.00
$4,344.00
$10,335.00
$6,790.00
$29,945.00
$28,355.00
$20,000.00
$65,500.00
$108,000.00
$3,139,584.00
$467,200.00
$1,735,648.00
$100,000.00
$7,500.00
$1,500.00
$6,300.00
$2,300,000.00
$1,160,000.00
$15,000.00
$27,812,173.72
$27,812,173.72

$1,310.00
$1,330.00
$225.00
$258.25
$145.00
$285.00
$300.00
$353.86
$33.01
$500,000.00
$135,000.00
$10,500.00
$3.00

$3.00

$3.27

$3.24
$1,749.21
$18,000.00
$110,741.54
$782,200.11
$2,139.55
$405.00
$292.00
$100,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,000.00
$2,400,000.00
$1,200,000.00
$20,000.00

329
4,903
329
4,903
329
4,903
121
43
4,514

1,086
2,067
2,716
11,978
53

2,336
2,336
2,336

A4 oW oW W -

$430,990.00
$6,520,990.00
$74,025.00
$1,266,199.75
$47,705.00
$1,397,355.00
$36,300.00
$15,215.98
$149,007.14
$500,000.00
$135,000.00
$10,500.00
$3,258.00
$6,201.00
$8,881.32
$38,808.72
$92,708.13
$18,000.00
$110,741.54
$3,128,800.44
$4,997,988.80
$946,080.00
$682,112.00
$100,000.00
$9,000.00
$7,500.00
$6,000.00
$2,400,000.00
$1,200,000.00
$20,000.00
$30,862,190.29
$30,861,640.29



	Sheet1

