

Job # : 16-4403

San Antonio Water System **Solicitation Vendor Price List**

Run Date 08/16/2022

Prepared By: Florinda Gonzales

Solicitation No : CO-00563

Contract No : CO-00563-01

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM

PO Box :2994 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Helotes Creek Gravity Main and Lift Station #246 Elimination

Time And Date: 9:00 AM, August 16, 2022

Price List

			CO-00563 - 1_D GUERRA CONSTRUCTIO			STRUCTION LLC	CO-00563 - 2_S	J LOUIS CON	S OF TX LTD LLP	CO-00563 - 3_HARPER BROTHERS CONST LLC				
Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
	1 102.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Obliterating Abandoned Street (COSA Spec)	SY	\$35.00	1,420	\$49,700.00	\$4.00	1,420	\$5,680.00	\$10.00	1,420	\$14,200.00
	2 103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Remove Concrete Curb (COSA Spec)	LF	\$40.00	12	\$480.00	\$15.00	12	\$180.00	\$80.00	12	\$960.00
	3 103.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Remove Sidewalks and Driveways (COSA Spec)	SF	\$40.00	54	\$2,160.00	\$3.00	54	\$162.00	\$30.00	54	\$1,620.00
	4 104	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Removing Concrete (Curb) (TxDOT Spec)	LF	\$40.00	35	\$1,400.00	\$15.00	35	\$525.00	\$55.00	35	\$1,925.00
	5 107.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Embankment (Vehicle) (COSA Spec)	CY	\$70.00	475	\$33,250.00	\$24.00	475	\$11,400.00	\$44.25	475	\$21,018.75
	6 160	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Topsoil (TxDOT Spec)	SY	\$30.00	347	\$10,410.00	\$29.00	347	\$10,063.00	\$6.00	347	\$2,082.00
	7 192	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Mulch (TxDOT Spec)	SY	\$10.00	347	\$3,470.00	\$35.00	347	\$12,145.00	\$5.75	347	\$1,995.25
	8 202.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Prime Coat (COSA Spec)	GAL	\$50.00	2	\$100.00	\$200.00	2	\$400.00	\$25.00	2	\$50.00
	9 203.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Tack Coat (COSA Spec)	GAL	\$5.00	1,286	\$6,430.00	\$4.00	1,286	\$5,144.00	\$13.42	1,286	\$17,258.12
	10 205.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement - Type B (10" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$80.00	1,747	\$139,760.00	\$100.00	1,747	\$174,700.00	\$90.20	1,747	\$157,579.40
	11 205.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement - Type D (2" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$22.00	12,844	\$282,568.00	\$15.00	12,844	\$192,660.00	\$16.20	12,844	\$208,072.80
	12 208.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Salvaging, Hauling, and Stockpiling Reclaimable Asphaltic Pavement (2") (COSA Spec)	SY	\$10.00	12,844	\$128,440.00	\$4.00	12,844	\$51,376.00	\$7.00	12,844	\$89,908.00
	13 401	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Flowable Backfill (TxDOT Spec)	CY	\$170.00	715	\$121,550.00	\$158.00	715	\$112,970.00	\$200.30	715	\$143,214.50
	14 413.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Flowable Fill (High Strength)	CY	\$185.00	60	\$11,100.00	\$165.00	60	\$9,900.00	\$194.45	60	\$11,667.00
	15 500.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Concrete Curb (COSA Spec)	LF	\$80.00	52	\$4,160.00	\$25.00	52	\$1,300.00	\$107.44	52	\$5,586.88
	16 502	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (TxDOT Spec) - Segment 1	EA	\$75,000.00	1	\$75,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$120,000.00	1	\$120,000.00
	17 502	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (TxDOT Spec) - Segment 2	EA	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$29,500.00	1	\$29,500.00	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00
	18 502	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (TxDOT Spec) - Segment 3	EA	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
	19 502.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Concrete Sidewalk (COSA Spec)	SY	\$200.00	6	\$1,200.00	\$50.00	6	\$300.00	\$566.03	6	\$3,396.18
	20 515.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Topsoil (COSA Spec)	CY	\$35.00	334	\$11,690.00	\$29.00	334	\$9,686.00	\$42.00	334	\$14,028.00
	21 516.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bermuda Sodding (COSA Spec)	SY	\$15.00	1,794	\$26,910.00	\$10.00	1,794	\$17,940.00	\$18.00	1,794	\$32,292.00
	22 520.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Hydromulching (Residential or Commercial) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$2.00	2,906	\$5,812.00	\$0.90	2,906	\$2,615.40	\$9.00	2,906	\$26,154.00
	23 529	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Concrete Curb (TxDOT Spec)	LF	\$60.00	35	\$2,100.00	\$30.00	35	\$1,050.00	\$98.85	35	\$3,459.75
	24 535.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Hot Applied Thermoplastic Pavement Markings - 4 inch wide yellow line (COSA Spec)	LF	\$5.00	5,918	\$29,590.00	\$6.00	5,918	\$35,508.00	\$1.00	5,918	\$5,918.00
	25 535.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Hot Applied Thermoplastic Pavement Markings - 4 inch wide white line (COSA Spec)	LF	\$5.00	6,557	\$32,785.00	\$6.00	6,557	\$39,342.00	\$1.00	6,557	\$6,557.00
	26 535.7	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Hot Applied Thermoplastic Pavement Markings - 24 inch wide white line (COSA Spec)	LF	\$10.00	140	\$1,400.00	\$50.00	140	\$7,000.00	\$5.00	140	\$700.00
	27 540	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Temporary Erosion, Sedimentation and Water Pollution Prevention and Control	LS	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00	\$102,000.00	1	\$102,000.00	\$67,300.00	1	\$67,300.00
	28 550	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Trench Protection	LF	\$20.00	7,126	\$142,520.00	\$0.01	7,126	\$71.26	\$2.00	7,126	\$14,252.00
	29 848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		8" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe (SDR 26-2241, 160 psi) (Open Cut) (All Depths)	LF	\$230.50	803	\$185,091.50	\$48.60	803	\$39,025.80	\$200.00	803	\$160,600.00
	30 848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		12" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe (SDR 26-2241, 160 psi) (Open Cut) (All Depths)	LF	\$310.00	896	\$277,760.00	\$128.60	896	\$115,225.60	\$250.00	896	\$224,000.00
	31 848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		15" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe (SDR 26-3034, 115 psi) (Open Cut) (All Depths)	LF	\$630.00	43	\$27,090.00	\$164.44	43	\$7,070.92	\$500.00	43	\$21,500.00
	32 848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		18" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe (SDR 26-F679, 115 psi) (Open Cut) (All Depths)	LF	\$525.00	4,734	\$2,485,350.00	\$633.36	4,734	\$2,998,326.24	\$600.00	4,734	\$2,840,400.00
	33 853	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sanitary Sewer Glass-Fiber Reinforced Polyester (FRP) Manhole (4' Dia.)	EA	\$30,000.00	32	\$960,000.00	\$30,325.00	32	\$970,400.00	\$35,000.00	32	\$1,120,000.00
	34 853	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sanitary Sewer Glass-Fiber Reinforced Polyester (FRP) Manhole (5' Dia.)	EA	\$41,000.00	13	\$533,000.00	\$45,375.00	13	\$589,875.00	\$40,000.00	13	\$520,000.00
	35 853	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sanitary Sewer Glass-Fiber Reinforced Polyester (FRP) Drop Manhole (5' Dia.)	EA	\$50,000.00	2	\$100,000.00	\$48,425.00	2	\$96,850.00	\$45,000.00	2	\$90,000.00
	36 853	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Extra Depth FRP Manholes (greater than 6')	VF	\$1,450.00	516	\$748,200.00	\$105.00	516	\$54,180.00	\$131.74	516	\$67,977.84
	37 854	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sanitary Sewer Laterals, (SDR 26, ASTM 2241, 160 psi)	LF	\$170.00	1,100	\$187,000.00	\$61.32	1,100	\$67,452.00	\$290.50	1,100	\$319,550.00
	38 854	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Two-Way Sanitary Sewer Clean-out	EA	\$4,500.00	16	\$72,000.00	\$9,350.00	16	\$149,600.00	\$3,600.00	16	\$57,600.00



San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 08/16/2022

48 865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Bypass Pumping (Small Diameter Sanitary Sewers) - Segment 1	EA	\$110,000.00	1	\$110,000.00	\$635,000.00	1	\$635,000.00		1	\$500,000.0
47 862	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Abandonment of Sanitary Sewer Main (15" or greater)	LF	\$60.00	4,514	\$270,840.00	\$55.75	4,514	\$251,655.50	\$33.01	4,514	
49 865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Bypass Pumping (Small Diameter Sanitary Sewers) - Segment 1	EA	\$905,000.00	1	\$905,000.00	\$79.000.00	1	\$79,000.00		1	\$135,000.0
50 865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Bypass Pumping (Small Diameter Sanitary Sewers) - Segment 2 Bypass Pumping (Small Diameter Sanitary Sewers) - Segment 3	EA	\$103,500.00	1	\$905,000.00	\$22,000.00	1	\$79,000.00	\$10.500.00	1	\$135,000.0
51 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Pre Sewer Main Television Inspection (6"-15")	LF	\$103,500.00	1,086	\$5.430.00	\$4.00		\$4.344.00	\$10,500.00	1,086	
52 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Pre Sewer Main Television Inspection (0 -13)	LF	\$10.00	2,067	\$20.670.00	\$5.00		\$10,335.00	\$3.00	2.067	\$6,201.0
53 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Post Sewer Main Television Inspection (6"-15")	LF	\$3.00	2,716	\$8,148.00	\$2.50		\$6,790.00	\$3.27	2,716	
54 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Post Sewer Main Television Inspection (8 -13)	LF	\$3.00	11,978	\$35,934.00	\$2.50		\$29,945.00	\$3.24	11,978	
55 910	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Manhole Rehabilitation	VF	\$1.180.00	53	\$62,540.00	\$535.00		\$28,355.00	\$1.749.21	53	
56 6001	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Portable Changing Message Board (TxDOT Spec)	EA	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$18,000.00	1	\$18,000.0
57 SS-01005	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Lift Station #246 Decommisioning	LS	\$150,000.00	1	\$150,000.00	\$65,500.00	1	\$65,500.00		1	\$110,741.5
58 SS-02400	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Access Shaft Excavation	EA	\$400,000.00	4	\$1,600,000.00	\$27,000.00	4	\$108,000.00		4	\$3,128,800.4
59 SS-02420	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Tunnel Excavation	LF	\$1,400.00	2,336	\$3,270,400.00	\$1,344.00	2,336	\$3,139,584.00	\$2,139.55	2,336	\$4,997,988.8
60 SS-02440	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Tunnel Initial Support	LF	\$250.00	2,336	\$584,000.00	\$200.00		\$467,200.00	\$405.00	2,336	\$946,080.0
61 SS-02450	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	18" Carrier Pipe for Tunneling	LF	\$610.00	2,336	\$1,424,960.00	\$743.00	2,336	\$1,735,648.00	\$292.00	2,336	\$682,112.0
62 SC7	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	CPS Energy Allowance	ALW	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.0
63 100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Intermediate Demobilization Bypass Equipment Rental	MD	\$5,000.00	3	\$15,000.00	\$2,500.00	3	\$7,500.00	\$3,000.00	3	\$9,000.0
64 100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Intermediate Demobilization Bypass Pumping Fuel	MD	\$1,000.00	3	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	3	\$1,500.00	\$2,500.00	3	\$7,500.0
65 100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Intermediate Demobilization Bypass Pumping Watch	MD	\$1,000.00	3	\$3,000.00	\$2,100.00	3	\$6,300.00	\$2,000.00	3	\$6,000.0
66 100.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Mobilization (Max 10% of Line Items 1 - 60)	LS	\$2,200,000.00	1	\$2,200,000.00	\$2,300,000.00	1	\$2,300,000.00	\$2,400,000.00	1	\$2,400,000.0
67 101.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Preparation of Right of Way (Max 5% of Line Items 1 - 60)	LS	\$1,100,000.00	1	\$1,100,000.00	\$1,160,000.00	1	\$1,160,000.00	\$1,200,000.00	1	\$1,200,000.0
68 SS102	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Intermediate Demobilization and Remobilization	EA	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.0
			Total			\$26,632,618.50			\$27,812,173.72			\$30,862,190.2
	dar Days To Complete : 772		As Read			\$26,634,318.50			\$27,812,173.72			\$30,861,640.2